Capacitance Level Switch
4 OPERATING PRINCIPLE
1. Standard Type (SA110 & SA111)
    Suitable for general use.
2. Hi-Temp Type (SA120 & SA128)
    Suitable for high temperature environment.
3. Anti-Corrosion Type (SA130 & SA132)

16
17
 MODEL NUMBER / ORDER CODE COMPARISON TABLE
Model Number Order Code
SA110 SAX10000-A
SA111 SAX10000-B
SA120 SAX10200-B
SA128 SAX10800-C
SA130 SAX10000-D
SA132 SAX10000-E
SA140 SAX10400-B
SA150 SAX10000-F
SA160 SAX10000-G
SA180 SAX10000-H
SA181 SAX10200-H
SA274 SAX1007C-E
SA275 SAX1007C-F
SA276 SAX1007C-G
SA277 SAX1027C-H
SA278 SAX1007C-H
SA370 SAX1007B-A
SA371 SAX1007B-B
SA372 SAX1027B-B
SA373 SAX1007B-D
SA374 SAX1007B-E
SA375 SAX1007B-F
SA376 SAX1007B-G
SA377 SAX1027B-H
SA378 SAX1007B-H
SA270 SAX1007C-A
SA271 SAX1007C-B
SA272 SAX1027C-B
SA273 SAX1007C-D
Model Number Order Code
Model Number Order Code
18
 ORDER  INFORMATION
Connection
Model
00: Standard
02: Hi-temperature
04: Remote probe
08: Super Hi-temperature
Certification
00: None
7B: NEPSI-Ex ia
7C:NEPSI-Ex d
Type
A: f27 Standard type
B: f12.7 Standard type
C: Hi-temperature type
D: Corrosion probe standard type
E: Corrosion probe Hi-temperature type
F: Wire probe type
G: Plate type
H: Anti- Static type
Power supply
D: AC100V~240Vac (Rotary knob)
E: DC24V (Rotary knob)
F: DC16~24V (NEPSI-EX ia Only)(Rotary knob)
Flange item
AK: JIS-FF
AN: ANSI-RF
AS: DIN-FF
Thread item
AC: ANSI
AA: JIS
A7: 3/4"
A8: 1"
B1: 1-1/2"
B2: 2"
B4: 2-1/2"
D7: DN20
D8: DN25
D9: DN32
E1: DN40
E2: DN50
E3: DN65
01: PT male
03: PF male
07: NPT male
2
40: 5 kg/cm
2
42: 10 kg/cm
48: 150 Lbs
49: 300 Lbs
57: PN10
58: PN16
(Next page)
SAX1 9999-99999999999999999
252423222120191817161514131211100908070605
0605
0807
09
10
1211 1413 1615
G: 110V~220VacK10% Vertical module(Rotary knob)
H: DC24V Vertical module (Rotary knob)
※ Power supply option G,H, only applicable to NEPSI-Certified
     explostion-proof products.
19
Output signal
R: Relay
P: PNP